Fixed Assets Register

Date Of Acquisition

Description

27/06/1970 The Pinfold
13/07/1998 Sign on Pinfold
19/10/2000 Oak Seat

Notice Board
Notice Board
Notice Board
Notice Board

Supplier
Arley Estate

Royallable Factory

David Anstis

Location
Cann Lane
Cann Lane
Arley Green
Littley Farm
Pinfold Layby
Heald Green
Arley Village

Value

£1,000
£150

£175

£0

£300

£0

f0

£1,625



