Fixed Assets Register

Date Of Acquisition	Description	Supplier	Location	Value
27/06/1970	The Pinfold	Arley Estate	Cann Lane	£1,000
13/07/1998	Sign on Pinfold	Royallable Factory	Cann Lane	£150
19/10/2000	Oak Seat	David Anstis	Arley Green	£175
	Notice Board		Littley Farm	£0
	Notice Board		Pinfold Layby	£300
	Notice Board		Heald Green	£0
	Notice Board		Arley Village	£0